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The following provisions of Mineral Conservation and Development Rules, 2017 were found violated during

inspection of the above mine on 07.06.2017 by undersigned accompanied by Sri Ritesh Kaimal, Mines Manager.

Rule

Nature of Violation observed

Rule 26

A yearly report as per the format specified by the Indian Bureau of Mines, before 1st day of July every year setting
forth the extent of protective and rehabilative works carried out has not been submitted for the year 2015-16

Rule 33

Updated print copy of the surface geological plan and sections has not been submitted before 30th day of June for the
year 2015-16.
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